
 
 
 
 

 

2023-2024 
Class and Fee Schedule 

Preschool Hours:  9:00 – 2:00 
Elementary School Hours: 9:00 – 3:00 

 
INFANTS/TODDLERS (6 months to 23 months as of Sept 1st) 

Classes available:  M/W, T/TH, M/W/F, T/TH/F or M-F 
 

Days   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  
M/W or T/TH   $255              $255 
M/W/F or T/TH/F  $360              $360 
M - F    $575              $575  

 

2 YEAR OLDS (24 months to 35 months as of Sept. 1st) 

Classes available: T/TH, M/W/F, M-F or T/W/TH for DOB (9/20-3/21)  
 

Days   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  
T/TH    $260              $260 
M/W/F          $365              $365 
T/W/TH (9/19 – 3/20)  $390              $390 
M - F    $585              $585  

 

3-YEAR-OLD PRESCHOOL (Children must be 3 yrs. old as of Sept. 1st) 

Classes available:  T/TH, M/W/F, T/W/TH or M- F 
 

Days   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  
T/TH    $270              $270 
M/W/F          $370              $370 
T/W/TH    $395              $395 
M - F    $600              $600  

 

4-YEAR-OLD PRESCHOOL (Children must be 4 yrs. old as of Sept. 1st) 

Classes available:  M/W/F, T/W/TH, M-TH or M-F  
 

Days   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  
M/W/F    $370              $370 
T/W/TH   $395              $395 
M – TH          $500              $500 
M – F    $600              $600  

 

BRIDGE 

Class available:  M-F (Children must be 5 yrs. old as of Sept 1st) 
 

Days   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  
M - F    $605              $605 

 
 
 



 
 
KINDERGARTEN  
Class available: M – F   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  

       $850     $850 
 

FIRST GRADE  
Class available: M – F   *Registration Fee   Monthly Tuition  

       $850     $850 
 

STAY & PLAY (Children 2 years old – First Grade) 

Days    Time     Cost  
M, T, W, Th           2:00-4:00                 $10/day - 1 hour 

                 $15/day - 2 hours 
Drop-in           2:00-4:00        $15/day - 1 hour 

                 $20/day - 2 hours 
 


